2023 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 23 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Maple Creek Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 16 Average Time: 13:10.4
1 6484 Maci Koshert 7 1 1 13:01.5 13:01.5 0:00.0
2 6469 Olivia Conlon 8 2 3 13:01.5 26:03.0 0:00.1
3 6501 Elise Wloszek 7 3 6 13:05.1 39:08.1 0:03.7
4 6491 Kora Reber 7 4 10 13:15.1 52:23.2 0:13.7
5 6474 Claire Falk 6 6 16 13:28.7 1:05:51.8 0:27.2
6 6475 Lillian' Fisher 7 (8) (24) 13:37.0  1:19:28.8 0:35.6
7 6468 Isabelle Bremer 7 9) (33) 13:40.5  1:33:09.2 0:39.0
8 6502 Sophia Ziegler 7 More Than 7 13:53.0 1:47:02.2 0:51.6
9 6498 Jordan Tieszen 7 More Than 7 13:59.3  2:01:01.4 0:57.8
10 6479 Delaney Heintz 6 More Than 7 14:00.3  2:15:01.7 0:58.8
11 6480 Elliana Heintz 8 More Than 7 14:04.8  2:29:06.4 1:03.3
12 6490 Harshini Rakesh 7 More Than 7 14:17.0 2:43:23.3 1:15.5
13 6485 Paityn Lackland 8 More Than 7 14:19.0 2:57:42.3 1:17.6
14 6489 Jayla Nifong 6 More Than 7 14:21.0  3:12:03.3 1:19.6
15 6494 Carly Striggle 8 More Than 7 14:229  3:26:26.1 1:21.4
16 6488 Izzy Morris 6 More Than 7 14:245  3:40:50.5 1:23.1
17 6493 Brooklyn Striggle 6 More Than 7 14:39.3  3:55:29.8 1:37.8
18 6499 Isabel Tobin 6 More Than 7 15:17.7  4:10:47.4 2:16.2
19 6486 Julia Ludwig 8 More Than 7 15:17.7  4:26:05.1 2:16.3
20 6467 Alice Barker 6 More Than 7 15:26.5 4:41:31.6 2:25.1
21 6465 Joy Adebayo 7 More Than 7 15:28.8  4:57:00.3 2:27.3
22 6471 Aubrey Ealing 7 More Than 7 15:51.7 5:12:52.0 2:50.3
23 6482 AvaKinnaley 6 More Than 7 16:10.8  5:29:02.7 3:09.3
24 6492 Brooke Rogers 6 More Than 7 16:29.0 5:45:31.7 3:27.6
25 6472 Aditi Ethirgj 8 More Than 7 16:32.8  6:02:04.5 3:31.3
26 6481 Rose Jones-Hull 6 More Than 7 17:11.4  6:19:15.9 4:10.0
27 6487 Abby Morris 6 More Than 7 17:153 6:36:31.1 4:13.8
28 6483 Bella Knox 6 More Than 7 17:449  6:54:16.0 4:43.5
29 6478 Roxanne Hartman 6 More Than 7 20:21.6  7:14:37.6 7:20.2
Team - ISMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 13:50.6
1 373 Clarice Joseph 7 7 7 13:31.0 13:31.0 0:00.0
2 372 Eliza Henry 7 10 17 13:45.5 27:16.5 0:14.6
3 370 Tatum Fawcett 7 12 29 13:52.0 41:08.4 0:21.1
4 6367 Josephine Wilhelm 7 13 42 13:57.4 55:05.8 0:26.5
5 382 Raquel Mullinax 8 15 57 14:07.2  1:09:13.0 0:36.3
6 377 Una Lahr 6 (16) (73) 14:13.9  1:23:26.9 0:43.0
7 363 Payton Bradberry 8 a7 (90) 14:16.0 1:37:42.8 0:45.0
8 378 Balilie Lane 8 More Than 7 14:29.0 1:52:11.7 0:58.1
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Race Date
September 09, 23

Bib No

2023 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Name

Team - ISMS
Team Score (places): 57
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Team - Summit Middle School
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380
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371
368
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385
374
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Addison Leamon
Elly Morrow
Violet Fields
Selah Dewitt
Grace Butler
Marissa Sheckler
Alivia Kellogg
Allie Sparks
Soren Craft
Piper Krieg
Jessalyn Wilkinson
Alliana Doty
Kallie Woodruff

Team Score (places): 78

6607
6590
6587
6603
6598
6586
6594
6600
6602
6599
6592
6588
6585
6593
6597
6601

Kate Winters
Alice Ford
Makenzie Emrick
Lillian Pfeiffer
Miranda Lehman
Danya DuPriest
Audrey Gustus
Linley Miller
Olivia Norton
Eleanor Mack
Olivia Gerber
Hailey Ensley
Kamryn Butler
Adelyn Grantham
Kathryn Lane
Cassidy Mooney

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 119
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6553
6534
6542
6554

Julia Napier

Lily Boht

Ashley Gomez
Gabriella Rodarte
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Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's 3V

Overall
Place
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Class - 1 Cross Country
Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:50.6

14:33.7
14:40.4
14:49.3
15:12.0
15:40.7
15:41.3
15:57.5
16:09.5
16:55.0
17:21.5
17:51.4
18:19.8
19:01.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:16.2

16
30
53
78

(105)

(138)

13:23.8
13:47.0
14:02.5
15:02.9
15:04.7
15:24.0
15:37.7
16:21.0
16:28.9
16:47.5
17:16.3
17:23.3
17:25.0
19:04.8
19:16.3
19:21.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:04.2

18
38
62
88

14:40.6
14:43.8
15:03.7
15:19.9

2:06:45.4
2:21:25.7
2:36:14.9
2:51:26.9
3:07:07.6
3:22:48.8
3:38:46.3
3:54:55.8
4:11:50.8
4:29:12.2
4:47:03.5
5:05:23.3
5:24:24.5

13:23.8

27:10.7

41:13.2

56:16.0
1:11:20.7
1:26:44.7
1:42:22.4
1:58:43.3
2:15:12.2
2:31:59.7
2:49:15.9
3:06:39.1
3:24:04.1
3:43:08.8
4:02:25.1
4:21:46.3

14:40.6
29:24.3
44:28.0
59:47.8

Time
Back

1:02.7
1.09.5
1:18.4
1:41.1
2:09.8
2:10.4
2:26.6
2:38.6
3:24.1
3:50.5
4:20.4
4:48.9
5:30.3

0:00.0
0:23.2
0:38.8
1:39.2
1:41.0
2:00.3
2:14.0
2:57.2
3:05.2
3:23.8
3:52.6
3:59.5
4:01.2
5:41.0
5:52.6
5:57.6

0:00.0
0:03.3
0:23.2
0:39.3
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Race Date

2023 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

September 09, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 119

6550
6545
6539
6547
6548
10 6541
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Brielle McClane
Brenna Kauffman
Avery Eash

Jemma Kuitse
Yesenia Maldonado
Avery Gleim

Final Team Results

Team - Lincoln Junior High School
Team Score (places): 141

1 6431 Grace Flora

2 6434 Luci Hamand

3 6442 Tatum Rotering

4 6432 Sophie Funk

5 6428 Payton Falutstich

6 6440 Alydiah Quint

7 6438 Tinley Murray

8 6437 Sydney Morrison

9 6433 Amelia Gifford
10 6441 Anna Risner
11 6426 Kylnn Darmer
12 6430 Hanley Feldman
13 6436 Molly Meyers
14 6425 Lucy Crawford
15 6420 Loretta Arnold
16 6422 Zoe Cacares

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places): 157

6399
6394
6410
6408
6400
6395
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Estelle Jaumard
Aubrey Bricker
Andrise Simfukwe
Kendall Schuman
Grace McCullough
Lanie Brown

Team - Fairfield Jr-Sr High School

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6338 Hayden Urick
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Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
7 31
8 (34)
7 (36)
8 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
6th 22
6th 28
6th 29
8th 30
7th 32
6th (35)
6th (37)
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7 19
8 21
8 38
7 39
8 40
8 (41)
6 Less Than 5
3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:04.2

119
(153)
(189)

15:33.3
15:47.5
15:58.5
16:17.5
20:02.3
20:43.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:27.1

22
50
79
109
141
(176)

(213)

15:02.7
15:32.0
15:32.5
15:32.8
15:35.6
15:58.2
16:00.8
16:02.9
16:10.6
16:19.0
16:21.2
16:24.8
16:30.8
16:45.0
20:26.7
20:34.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:06.0

1:15:21.0
1:31:.08.4
1:47:06.9
2:03:24.4
2:23:26.7
2:44:10.2

15:02.7

30:34.7

46:07.2
1:01:39.9
1:17:15.5
1:33:13.7
1:49:14.5
2:05:17.3
2:21:27.9
2:37:46.9
2:54:08.0
3:10:32.8
3:27:03.5
3:43:48.5
4:04:15.1
4:24:49.6

Time
Back

0:52.8
1.06.9
1:18.0
1:37.0
5:21.8
6:03.0

0:00.0
0:29.4
0:29.9
0:30.1
0:33.0
0:55.6
0:58.2
1:00.2
1:08.0
1:16.4
1:18.5
1:22.2
1:28.1
1:42.3
5:24.1
5:31.9

19 14:42.6 14:42.6 0:00.0

40 14:50.0 29:32.6 0:07.5

78 16:04.8 45:37.3 1:22.2

117 17:24.0 1:03:01.3 2:41.5

157 17:28.4 1:20:29.7 2:45.9

(198) 19:03.5 1:39:33.1 4:20.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

18:33.8 18:33.8 0:00.0

09/09/23 10:34:09 AM



2023 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 23 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fairfield Jr-Sr High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
2 6342 Kylee Sheley 6 Less Than 5 20:17.8 38:51.5 1:44.1
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